
The Book Bus 

Everyone is welcome!   

This week we will be hosting special story time on the bus.    

 

Tuesday June 7 Wednesday June 8 Thursday June 9 

Spring City  
The Pig 

9:00-9:50 

Swinging Bridge 
9:00-10:00 

 
9:30 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 

Ogden Baptist Church 
9:00-9:30 

Walden’s Ridge 
Community Building 

9:45-10:30 

Audrey Pack Library 
 10:00-11:00 

 
Dayton City School 

10:00-12:30 
10:00-10:30 K/1 
10:30-11:00 2/3 
11:00-11:30 4/5 
11:30-11:50 6 
11:50-12:10 7 
12:10-12:30 8 

Christopher’s 
Kingdom Graysville 

Park 
10:40-11:20 

 
11:00 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 
 

Spring City Veteran’s 
Park 

11:10-12:00 

Graysville Library 
11:30-12:00 

 

Mountain View UMC 
12:10-12:30 

 

 

 

 



The Book Bus  

 

This week we will be visiting all the summer school camps!   

Monday June 13 Tuesday June 14 Wednesday June 15 Thursday June 17 

Spring City Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 

Frazier Elementary  
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Rhea Middle School 
9:00-9:30 6th 

9:30-10:00 7th 
10:00-10:30 8th 

Graysville Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Spring City Middle 
11:20-12:00 6th 
12:00-12:40 7th 
12:40-1:20 8th 

 

Dayton City School 
11:20-12:00 K/1 
12:00-12:40 2/3 
12:40-1:20 4/5 

Dayton City School 
11:00-11:30 6th 
11:30-12:00 7th 
12:00-12:30- 8th 

Rhea Central 
Elementary 

11:20-12:00 K/1 
12:00-12:40 2/3 
12:40-1:20 4/5 

RC3 
12:40-1:20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

The Book Bus 

 

This week we will be visiting all the summer school camps!   

Monday June 20 Tuesday June 21 Wednesday June 22 Thursday June 23 

Spring City Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 

Frazier Elementary  
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Rhea Middle School 
9:00-9:30 6th 

9:30-10:00 7th 
10:00-10:30 8th 

 

Food City Parking Lot 
9:00-10:00  

  
Delaware Avenue Park 

10:15-11:15 
  
 

Spring City Middle 
11:20-12:00 6th 
12:00-12:40 7th 
12:40-1:20 8th 

 

Dayton City School 
11:20-12:00 K/1 
12:00-12:40 2/3 

        12:40-1:20 4/5 

Dayton City School 
11:00-11:30 6th 
11:30-12:00 7th 
12:00-12:30- 8th 

 

Rhea Central 
Elementary 

11:20-12:00 K/1 
12:00-12:40 2/3 

        12:40-1:20 4/5 

Rhea Of Sunshine 
12:40-1:20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

The Book Bus 

Everyone is welcome to visit.   

This week we will be hosting special story time on the bus.    

 

 
 

 
Monday June 27 Tuesday June 28 Wednesday June 29 Thursday June 30 Friday July 1 

Old Washington 
Park 

9:00-10:15 
 

Spring City  
The Pig  

9:00-10:10 

Swinging Bridge 
9:00-10:00 

Morgantown Park 
9:00-9:45 

 

RC3  
9:00-9:40 

 

Frazier Park 
10:30-11:45 

 
10:45 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 

Audrey Pack 
Memorial Library 

10:15-11:15 
 

Dayton City 
School 

10:10-11:45  
 
 
 
 
 

Walden’s Ridge 
Community 

Building 
10:00-11:00 

 
10:30 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 

Centennial Park 
10:00-12:00 

Point Park 
12:00-1:20 

 

Spring City 
Veteran Park 
11:30-12:45 

 
11:45 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 

Rhea County High 
School 

11:45-1:20 
 

Kristopher’s 
Kingdom 
Graysville 

11:15-12:30 
 

Mountain View 
UMC 

12:40-1:20 

 

 



The Book Bus 

Everyone is welcome to visit.   
 

 

 

This week we will be hosting special story time on the bus. 

 

Tuesday July 5 Wednesday July 6 Thursday July 7 Friday July 8 

Frazier Park 
9:00-10:00 

 
10:30 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 

Spring City  
The Pig 

9:00-10:00 
 

Little Learners @ 
Dayton Baseball 

Complex 
9:00-11:30 

 

Grandview Community 
Center 

9:00-11:30 
 

10:00 
Read Aloud Crowd 

 

Old Washington Park 
10:15-11:30 

 

Spring City Veteran 
Park 

10:15-12:00 
 

11:00 
Read Aloud Crowd 

 
 

Taylor Hills 
11:45-12:30 

Spring City 
Big Apple area 

 
11:45-12:30 

 
 

Bogles Chapel  
11:45-12:30 

 

 

 

 



The Book Bus 

 

 

Monday July 11 Tuesday July 12 Wednesday July 13 Thursday July 14 

Bright Beginnings  
9:00-11:00 

Frazier Elementary  
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Spring City Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Graysville Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Point Park 
11:15-12:15 

 
11:30 

Read Aloud Crowd 
 
 

Rhea Middle School 
11:20-12:00 6th 
12:00-12:40 7th 
12:40-1:20 8th 

 

Spring City Middle 
11:20-12:00 6th 
12:00-12:40 7th 

         12:40-1:20 8th 

Rhea Central 
Elementary 

11:20-12:00 K/1 
12:00-12:40 2/3 
  12:40-1:20  4/5 

Rhea County Health 
Dept. area 

 
12:30-1:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



The Book Bus 

 

 

Monday July 18 Tuesday July 19 Wednesday July 20 Thursday July 21 

RC3 and Silver Sneakers 
9:00-10:20 

Frazier Elementary  
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Spring City Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Graysville Elementary 
9:00-9:40  K/1 
9:40-10:20 2/3 

10:20-11:00 4/5 
 

Bradmeyer Drive  
10:30-11:30 

 

Rhea Middle School 
11:20-12:00 6th 
12:00-12:40 7th 
12:40-1:20 8th 

 

Spring City Middle 
11:20-12:00 6th 
12:00-12:40 7th 
 12:40-1:20 8th 

Rhea Central 
Elementary 

11:20-12:00 K/1 
12:00-12:40 2/3 
  12:40-1:20  4/5 

Garrison Baptist Church 
 

11:45-12:15 
 

Richland Park Shopping 
Center 

12:30-1:20 
 

 


